## \*\*\*Adopted\*\*\* AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO

## Senate Bill NO. 3137

## By Representative(s) Mitchell

```
AMEND Line 9 by changing "469,787.00" to "378,705.00"
1
2
        AMEND line 16 by changing "220,171.00" to "219,751.00"
        AMEND line 17 by changing "23,000.00" to "4,000.00"
3
        AMEND line 18 by changing "165,116.00" to "134,454.00"
4
        AMEND line 19 by changing "15,500.00" to "10,500.00"
5
        AMEND line 22 by changing "6,000.00" to "0.00"
6
7
        AMEND line 23 by changing "40,000.00" to "10,000.00"
8
9
        AMEND line 24 by changing "469,787.00" to "378,705.00"
```